Name
Breer
Lohr
Risch
Steckel

269. Kolsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_05.02.2026_42,3 Km

Vorname
Tobias
Stefan

Joachim
Manfred

Jahrgang

1963
1970
1955
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
Projekt LebensWert/ 100 MC
Hertha Buschhoven
100 MC
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:43:56
04:51:36
05:26:51
06:10:14



