

269. Kölsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_05.02.2026_42,3 Km

Name	Vorname	Jahrgang	Geschlecht	Nation	Verein	Zeit
Breer	Tobias	1963	m	GER	Projekt LebensWert/ 100 MC	04:43:56
Löhr	Stefan	1970	m	GER	Hertha Buschhoven	04:51:36
Risch	Joachim	1955	m	GER	100 MC	05:26:51
Steckel	Manfred	1955	m	GER	100 MC/ TSC	06:10:14